Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	AMENDED AND RESTATED PATENT, TRADEMARK AND COPYRIGHT SECURITY AGREEMENT (GRANT OF PATENT SECURITY INTEREST)

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GLOBAL MOTORSPORT GROUP, INC.	11/22/2004
CUSTOM CHROME MANUFACTURING, INC.	11/22/2004
GLOBAL MOTORSPORT HOLDINGS, INC.	11/22/2004
CUSTOM CHROME EUROPE, LTD.	11/22/2004
CUSTOM CHROME FAR EAST, LTD.	11/22/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATION
Street Address:	335 MADISON AVENUE
City:	NEW YORK
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10017

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 28

500029476

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6155125
Patent Number:	D423126
Patent Number:	D422721
Patent Number:	D426792
Patent Number:	D424490
Patent Number:	D422722
Patent Number:	D282154
Patent Number:	D319037
Patent Number:	4869213
Patent Number:	4880280
Patent Number:	D344274
	DATENT

PATENT

REEL: 015962 FRAME: 0219

-CH \$1120

l ₁	II.
Patent Number:	6478335
Patent Number:	D375568
Patent Number:	D368682
Patent Number:	D349079
Patent Number:	5322345
Patent Number:	5669660
Patent Number:	D428832
Patent Number:	D376661
Patent Number:	D347810
Patent Number:	D355269
Patent Number:	5779303
Patent Number:	D400482
Patent Number:	D392681
Patent Number:	6098736
Patent Number:	6142498
Patent Number:	6123165
Patent Number:	D434702

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)282-5100

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-282-5904

Email: eanderson@winston.com

Correspondent Name: WINSTON & STRAWN LLP

Address Line 1: 1700 K STREET, N.W.

Address Line 2: PATENT DEPARTMENT

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20006-3817

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeffrey A. Wolfson

Total Attachments: 16

source=GMG IP Security Agmt#page1.tif

source=GMG IP Security Agmt#page2.tif

source=GMG IP Security Agmt#page3.tif

source=GMG IP Security Agmt#page4.tif

source=GMG IP Security Agmt#page5.tif

source=GMG IP Security Agmt#page6.tif

source=GMG IP Security Agmt#page7.tif

source=GMG IP Security Agmt#page8.tif

source=GMG IP Security Agmt#page9.tif

source=GMG IP Security Agmt#page10.tif source=GMG IP Security Agmt#page11.tif

source=GMG IP Security Agmt#page12.tif

source=GMG IP Security Agmt#page13.tif source=GMG IP Security Agmt#page14.tif source=GMG IP Security Agmt#page15.tif source=GMG IP Security Agmt#page16.tif

AMENDED AND RESTATED PATENT, TRADEMARK AND COPYRIGHT SECURITY AGREEMENT

AMENDED AND RESTATED PATENT, TRADEMARK AND COPYRIGHT SECURITY AGREEMENT (as the same may be amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Agreement"), dated as of November 22, 2004, among GLOBAL MOTORSPORT GROUP, INC., a Delaware corporation ("GMG"), CUSTOM CHROME MANUFACTURING, INC., a California corporation dba Santee Industries ("Manufacturing"), GLOBAL MOTORSPORT HOLDINGS, INC., a Delaware corporation ("Holdings"), CUSTOM CHROME EUROPE, LTD., a Delaware corporation ("Europe"), CUSTOM CHROME FAR EAST, LTD. ("Far East") (GMG, Manufacturing, Holdings, Europe and Far East are sometimes collectively referred to herein as "Grantors" and individually as a "Grantor"), and GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation, as Administrative Agent for Lenders ("Administrative Agent").

RECITALS

- A. GMG, as successor by merger with Global Motorsport Parts, Inc., and Administrative Agent are parties to that certain Grant of Patent Security Interest dated as of August 27, 2002 (the "Original Patent Agreement"), pursuant to which GMG granted to Administrative Agent a security interest in certain assets to secure payment and performance of certain obligations described therein.
- B. GMG and Administrative Agent are parties to that certain Grant of Trademark Security Interest Agreement dated as of August 27, 2002 (the "Original Trademark Agreement"), pursuant to which GMG granted to Administrative Agent a security interest in certain assets to secure payment and performance of certain obligations described therein.
- C. Pursuant to that certain Amended and Restated Credit Agreement of even date herewith by and among Grantors, Agents and Lenders (including all annexes, exhibits and schedules thereto, as the same may be amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement"), which Credit Agreement amends and restates the terms of that certain Amended and Restated Credit Agreement dated as of February 5, 2001 (such agreement, as amended to date, the "Existing Credit Agreement"), among Grantors, Agents and the lenders party thereto, Agents and Lenders have agreed to make certain financial accommodations to or for the direct or indirect benefit of Grantors.
- D. Grantors and Administrative Agent desire to amend and restate the Original Patent Agreement and the Original Trademark Agreement (collectively, the "Original Agreements") in a single document in order to, among other things, (i) with respect to GMG, reaffirm and continue in effect the grant of security interests and Liens under the Original Agreements, and (ii) with respect to each of Manufacturing, Holdings, Europe and Far East, grant to Administrative Agent, for the benefit of Agents and Lenders, a continuing Lien on its respective Collateral to secure the Obligations.
- E. In order to induce Agents and Lenders to extend such financial accommodations as provided for in the Credit Agreement, Grantors have agreed to execute and deliver to Administrative Agent, for the benefit of Agents and Lenders, that certain Amended and Restated Security Agreement of even date herewith made by Grantors in favor of Administrative Agent, for the benefit of Agents and Lenders (as amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Security Agreement").

LA:132377.4 1 IP SECURITY AGREEMENT

F. Pursuant to the Security Agreement, Grantors are required to execute and deliver to Administrative Agent, for the benefit of Agents and Lenders, this Patent, Trademark and Copyright Security Agreement. These Recitals shall be construed as part of this Agreement.

AGREEMENT

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and mutual covenants herein contained and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each Grantor and Administrative Agent hereby agree as follows:

- 1. <u>Definitions</u>. Unless otherwise defined herein, capitalized terms or matters of construction defined or established in <u>Annex A</u> to the Credit Agreement shall be applied herein as defined or established therein. All other undefined terms contained in this Agreement, unless the context indicates otherwise, shall have the meanings provided for by the Code to the extent the same are used or defined therein.
- 2. Grant of Security Interest in Intellectual Property Collateral. To secure the prompt and complete payment, performance and observance of all of the Obligations, each Grantor hereby grants, mortgages, pledges, hypothecates and transfers to Administrative Agent, for the benefit of Agents and Lenders, a Lien upon all its right, title and interest in, to and under the following property, whether now owned by or owing to, or hereafter acquired by or arising in favor of, such Grantor (including under any trade names, styles or divisions of such Grantor), and regardless of where located (collectively, the "Intellectual Property Collateral"):
 - (a) all of such Grantor's Patents and rights under Patent Licenses to which it is a party, including those referred to in Part A to <u>Schedule I</u> hereto;
 - (b) all of such Grantor's Trademarks and rights under Trademark Licenses to which it is a party, including those referred to in Part B to <u>Schedule I</u> hereto;
 - (c) all of such Grantor's Copyrights and rights under Copyright Licenses to which it is a party, including those referred to in Part C to Schedule I hereto;
 - (d) all reissues, continuations or extensions of the foregoing;
 - (e) all goodwill, trade secrets, proprietary or confidential information, technical information, procedures, formulae, quality control standards, designs, operating and training manuals, customer lists, and other General Intangibles with respect to the foregoing; and
 - (f) all Proceeds of the foregoing, including (i) any and all proceeds of any insurance, indemnity, warranty or guaranty payable to any Person from time to time with respect to any of the foregoing, (ii) any and all payments (in any form whatsoever) made or due and payable to any Person from time to time in connection with any requisition, confiscation, condemnation, seizure or forfeiture of all or any part of the foregoing by any Governmental Authority (or any Person acting under color of Governmental Authority), (iii) any claim of any Person against third parties for (A) past, present or future infringement of any Patent or arising under any Patent License, (B) past, present or future infringement of any Copyright or arising under any Copyright License, (C) past, present or future infringement or dilution of any Trademark or arising under any Trademark License, or (D) injury to the goodwill associated with any Trademark or Trademark License, (iv) any recoveries by any Person against third parties with respect to any litigation or dispute concerning any of the foregoing, and (v) any and all other

LA:132377.4 2 IP SECURITY AGREEMENT

amounts from time to time paid or payable under or in connection with any of the foregoing, upon disposition or otherwise.

Without limiting the generality and effectiveness of the foregoing, GMG hereby reaffirms and continues in effect its grant of security interests and Liens under the Original Agreements, and all UCC financing statements and other documents of perfection and priority executed and delivered pursuant to the Original Agreements. The UCC financing statements, fixture filings, intellectual property assignments, and other documents of assignment, perfection, and priority executed pursuant to the Original Agreements shall continue in effect with respect to the security interests of Administrative Agent, for the benefit of Agents and Lenders, in and to the Collateral. Grantors agrees that all "Patent Collateral" and "Trademark Collateral" under and as defined in the Original Agreements is and shall continue to be security for the Obligations.

Notwithstanding the foregoing, the term "Intellectual Property Collateral" shall not include any rights or interest in any intent-to-use applications if applicable law (except to the extent that any such provision of applicable law would be rendered ineffective pursuant to Section 9-406, 9-407, or 9-408 of the Code (or any successor provision or provisions) of any relevant jurisdiction) prohibits the valid grant of a security interest or Lien therein and such prohibition has not been waived; provided, that the foregoing exclusion shall in no way be construed to limit, impair, or otherwise affect Administrative Agent's continuing security interests in and Liens upon any rights or interests of any Grantor in or to (x) monies due or to become due under such intent-to-use applications (and all trademark applications and registered trademarks maturing therefrom), or (y) any proceeds from the sale, license, lease or other disposition of such intent-to-use applications (and all trademark applications and registered trademarks maturing therefrom).

- 3. Security Agreement. The Lien granted pursuant to this Agreement is granted in conjunction with the Liens granted to Administrative Agent, for the benefit of Agents and Lenders, pursuant to the Security Agreement. Each Grantor hereby acknowledges and affirms that the rights and remedies of Administrative Agent with respect to the Liens granted under this Agreement are more fully set forth in the Security Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are incorporated by reference herein as if fully set forth herein.
- 4. <u>Amendment And Restatement</u>. This Agreement amends and restates in its entirety each of the Original Agreements. Neither this Agreement, the Credit Agreement nor any of the other Loan Documents being executed in connection herewith shall constitute an accord and satisfaction or a novation of the obligations evidenced by the Original Agreements or the other "Loan Documents" (as such term is defined in the Existing Credit Agreement). All obligations under and as defined in the Original Agreements that remain outstanding as of the Closing Date shall be governed by the terms of this Agreement, the Credit Agreement and the other Loan Documents.

[Remainder of Page Left Blank]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties ha Trademark and Copyright Security Agreement as	we executed this Amended and Restated Patent, s of the date first set forth above.
"Grantors"	
GLOBAL MOTORSPORT GROUP, INC.	CUSTOM CHROME MANUFACTURING, INC.
By:	By:
GLOBAL MOTORSPORT HOLDINGS, INC.	CUSTOM CHROME EUROPE, LTD.
By: Jalant Name: Stephen G. Gallant Title: Executive Vice President and CFO	By: Kalla Valla Va
CUSTOM CHROME FAR EAST, LTD.	
By: Jallant Name: Stephen G. Gallant Title: Executive Vice President and CFO	
Agreed and Acknowledged by:	
"Administrative Agent"	
GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATION	
By:	
Name: Duly Authorized Signatory	
Dury Admonace Signatory	

IP SECURITY AGREEMENT

TO 912037494812

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Amended and Restated Patent, Trademark and Copyright Security Agreement as of the date first set forth above.

"Grantors"		
GLOBAL MOTORSPORT GROUP, INC.	CUSTOM CHROME MANUF INC.	ACTURING,
By:	Name:	F
GLOBAL MOTORSPORT HOLDINGS, INC.		
By:	By:	:
Name:	Name: Title:	
CUSTOM CHROME FAR EAST, LTD.		
By:		:
Title:		
Agreed and Acknowledged by:		
"Administrative Agent"		
GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATION		
By: Onla		: :
Name: David L'Homme Duly Authorized Signatory		:

IP SECURITY AGREEMENT

SCHEDULE I

to

PATENT, TRADEMARK AND COPYRIGHT SECURITY AGREEMENT

[See attached]

5

IP SECURITY AGREEMENT

SCHEDULE I

to

PATENT, TRADEMARK AND COPYRIGHT SECURITY AGREEMENT

Global Motorsport Holdings, Inc.

None

Custom Chrome Europe, Ltd.

None

Custom Chrome Far East, Ltd.

None

Custom Chrome Manufacturing, Inc.:

None

Doing Business as Santee Industries

Global Motorsport Group, Inc.:

See Attached

doing business as Chrome Specialties, Custom

Chrome and Motorcycle Stuff

(PART A)

PATENTS

CUSTOM CHROME PATENTS

Status	Country	Filing Date	Patent No.	Issue Date	Title
Granted	US	6/15/1998	6155125	12/5/2000	Original Title: Six-Speed Overdrive Motorcycle Transmission Amended Title: Method of Converting an Existing Five-Speed V-Twin Motorcycle Transmission to a Six-Speed Overdrive Transmission (as per 5/3/00 Notice of Allowance)
Granted	US	9/20/1999	D423,126	4/18/2000	Motorcycle Headlight
Granted	US	9/20/1999	D422,721	4/11/2000	Motorcycle Taillight
Granted	US	9/20/1999	D426,792	6/20/2000	Motorcycle Rocker Box
Granted	US	9/20/1999	D424,490	5/9/2000	Motorcycle Mirror Stem
Granted	US	9/20/1999	D422,722	4/11/2000	Motorcycle Signal Light
Expired	US	4/20/1984	D282,154	1/14/1986	Motorcycle Footrest
Granted	US	7/31/1989	D319,037	8/13/1991	Motorcycle Foot Peg
Granted	US	3/28/1988	4869213	9/26/1989	Motorcycle Breather Valve Adjustment System and Method
Granted	US	6/27/1988	4880280	11/14/1989	Motorcycle Wheel Hub and Flange Assembly
Granted	US	9/23/1991	D344,274	2/15/1994	Tappet Block Cover
Granted	US	3/5/2001	6478335	11/12/2002	Universal Fit Fuel Tank
Granted	US	7/27/1995	DES 375,568	11/12/1996	Combined Headlight Ring and Visor For Motorcycle
Granted	US	8/3/1994	DES 368,682	4/9/1996	Knucklehead Rocker Box for a Motorcycle
Granted	us	9/1/1992	des 349,079	7/26/1994	Simulated Cam and Generator Cover for Motorcycle
Granted	US	8/19/1993	5322345	6/21/1994	Removable Motorcycle Fender Seat
Granted	US	6/7/1996	5669660	9/23/1997	Inflatable Motorcycle Seat
Granted	US	1/11/1999	DES 428,832	8/1/2000	Outer Cam Cover for Motorcycle Engine
Granted	US	7/27/1995	DES 376,661	12/17/1996	Eye-Shaped Headlight Bucket for Motorcycle
Granted	US	7/8/1992	DES 347,810	6/14/1994	Pan Cover for Motorcycle

Status	Country	Filing Date	Patent No.	Issue Date	Title
Granted	US	2/9/1994	DES 355,269	2/7/1995	Housing for a Motorcycle
Pending	US	4/2/2004			Ergonomic Handgrip With Medical Benefits
Pending	wo	4/2/2004			Ergonomic Handgrip With Medical Benefits
			CUSTOM SI	PECIALTIES P	ATENTS
Granted	US	2/3/97	5779303	7/14/98	Support Bracket System for Securing Motorcycle Backrests
Granted	US	12/3/97	D400,482	11/3/1998	Motorcycle Mirror
Granted	US	1/16/96	D392,681	3/24/1998	Gas Pump Display
Granted	US	12/31/97	6098736	8/8/2000	Motorcycle Swing Arm
Granted	US	12/11/98	6142498	11/7/2000	Motorcycle Frame
Granted	US	12/11/98	6123165	9/26/2000	Motorcycle Swing Arm Adjuster
Granted	US	7/31/98	D434702	12/5/2000	Motorcycle (The Grape)

(PART B)

TRADEMARKS

Trademark Report by Mark Country: United States Status: Registered

COUNTRY	REFERENCE#	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS
BULLSKINS CCI AND DESIGN UNITED STATES	31333-3	11/4/19	73/566,831	7/29/1986	1,403,211	REGISTERED
C.C. RIDER UNITED STATES	31333-9	1/31/19	74/134,936	11/2/1993	1,802,477	REGISTERED
C.C. RIDER (STYLIZED) UNITED STATES	31333-11	6/27/19	75/126,295	8/19/1997	2,089,057	REGISTERED
CCI AND DESIGN UNITED STATES	31333-21	6/27/19	75/126,620	10/7/1997	2,102,960	REGISTERED
CHROME GEAR UNITED STATES	31333-023	12/4/19	75/400,180	10/31/20	2,398,908	REGISTERED
CHROME GEAR QUALITY RIDING GEAR BY CUSTOM CHROME UNITED STATES	31333-025	12/4/19	75/400,187	10/31/20	2,398,909	REGISTERED
CHROME GEAR QUALITY RIDING GEAR BY CUSTOM CHROME AND UNITED STATES	31333-24	12/4/19	75/400,159	10/31/20	2,398,907	REGISTERED
CHROME SPECIALTIES UNITED STATES	13897-5	3/9/199	75/656,598	1/16/2001	2,420,620	REGISTERED

3

COUNTRY	REFERENCE#	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS
CHROME SPECIALTIES AND DESIGN UNITED STATES	13897-6	3/9/199	75/656,599	1/30/2001	2,424,534	REGISTERED
CUSTOM CCI CHROME AND DESIGN UNITED STATES	31333-33	6/27/19	75/126,300	10/28/19	2,108,579	REGISTERED
CUSTOM CHROME						6
UNITED STATES	31333-047	12/18/1	75/033,532	10/12/19	2,284,324	REGISTERED
UNITED STATES	31333-48	12/18/1	75/975,811	7/15/1997	2,079,468	REGISTERED
DONNIE SMITH AND DESIGN UNITED STATES	13897-13	5/28/19	75/716,760	11/14/20	2,403,637	REGISTERED
DYNO POWER UNITED STATES	31333-53	9/30/19	74/208,184	2/9/1993	1,751,177	REGISTERED
INFERNO UNITED STATES	31333-56	5/21/19	75/712,049	2/19/2002	2,538,897	REGISTERED
INFERNO DESIGN UNITED STATES	31333-65	3/5/199	75/067,981	3/31/1998	2,147,025	REGISTERED
JAMMER CYCLE PRODUCTS AND DESIGN UNITED STATES	13897-36	9/19/20	76/314,974	1/21/2003	2,676,939	REGISTERED
JAMMER CYCLE PRODUCTS AND DESIGN (CHILD APP) UNITED STATES	13897-46	9/21/20	78/975,477	9/7/2004	2,883,344	REGISTERED
JAMMER'S HANDBOOK UNITED STATES	13897-15	10/12/1	75/819,915	2/10/2004	2,813,292	REGISTERED

COUNTRY	REFERENCE#	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS
MIRAGE AND DESIGN UNITED STATES	31333-63	4/26/19	74/382,529	6/3/1997	2,067,403	REGISTERED
MOTOR FACTORY and Design UNITED STATES	13897-14	9/24/19	74/439,869	11/25/19	2,114,906	REGISTERED
MOTORCYCLE STUFF UNITED STATES	58444-2	7/27/20	76/097,911	2/12/2002	2,537,893	REGISTERED
PREMIUM UNITED STATES	31333-69	11/6/19	75/194,024	11/10/19	2,202,492	REGISTERED
REVTECH AND						
DESIGN UNITED STATES UNITED STATES	31333-79-3 31333-78	6/17/20 5/24/19	78/136,322 74/679,501	3/11/2003 7/23/1996	2,695,952 1,988,321	REGISTERED REGISTERED
UNITED STATES	31333-79	11/6/19	75/193,788	6/2/1998	2,161,448	REGISTERED
SANTEE UNITED STATES	31333-81	2/10/19	75/431,878	1/11/2000	2,306,983	REGISTERED
SANTEE MADE IN U.S.A. AND DESIGN UNITED STATES	31333-115	4/11/20	76/023,642	1/21/2003	2,678,651	REGISTERED
UNITED STATES	51555-115	1, 11, 20			,,.	
STREETWARE FOR THOSE WHO DARE UNITED STATES	13897-35	5/17/20	78/064,145	4/22/2003	2,710,150	REGISTERED
THE DEALERS EDGE UNITED STATES	31333-084	4/20/19	476,374	3/19/1985	1,325,735	REGISTERED
THE EDGE UNITED STATES	31333-117	6/14/20	76/071,934	5/29/2001	2,455,435	REGISTERED
TOUR EASE UNITED STATES	31333-87	1/17/19	73/775,017	5/15/1990	1,596,268	REGISTERED
UNITED STATES	31333-88	6/28/19	75/126,044	10/28/19	2,108,577	REGISTERED
V-TWIN DESIGN UNITED STATES	31333-64	8/16/19	75/151,212	10/20/19	2,198,867	REGISTERED

Trademark Report by Mark Country: United States Status: Pending

COUNTRY	REFERENCE#	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS
EGRIP UNITED STATES	31333-144	2/24/20	78/373,486			PENDING
GLOBAL MOTORSPORT GROUP						
UNITED STATES	31333-143	11/5/20	78/323,783			PENDING
GMG UNITED STATES	31333-142	11/5/20	78/323,785			PENDING
HR3 WORLD'S FINEST BIKE KITS AND DESIGN UNITED STATES	31333-126	4/2/200	78/119,013			ALLOWED
MOTOCELL AND DESIGN UNITED STATES	31333-141	11/5/20	78/323,764			PENDING
MOTORCYCLE STUFF UNITED STATES	58444-7	7/27/20	76/097,910			ALLOWED
SANTEE MADE IN U.S.A. AND DESIGN UNITED STATES	31333-125	3/20/20	76/384,969			ALLOWED

(PART C)

COPYRIGHTS

U.S. Copyrights

TITLE OF WORK		FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS
1993 CUSTOM CHROM UNITED STATES	E CATALOG 31333-97-13	10/28/1	N/A	11/2/1992	TX3,341,302	REGISTERED
1994 CUSTOM CHROM UNITED STATES	E CATALOG 31333-97-15	10/29/1	N/A	11/8/1993	TX3,658,739	REGISTERED
1995 CUSTOM CHROM UNITED STATES	E CATALOG 31333-97-20	11/4/19	N/A	11/14/19	TX3,928,566	REGISTERED
1995 WINTER CATALO UNITED STATES	OG 31333-97-23	11/16/1	N/A	11/20/19	TX4,154,631	REGISTERED
1996 CUSTOM CHROM UNITED STATES	E SPRING CATA 31333-97-25	ALOG 3/20/19	N/A	3/28/1996	TX4,242,474	REGISTERED
1997 CUSTOM CHROM UNITED STATES	E SPRING CATA 31333-97-32	ALOG 3/25/19	N/A	3/28/1997	TX4,507,240	REGISTERED
1998 CUSTOM CHROM UNITED STATES	IE ANNUAL CAT 31333-97-33	ALOG 2/25/19	N/A	PENDING	N/A	
1998 CUSTOM CHROM UNITED STATES	IE SUMMER CA 31333-97-34	TALOG 5/3/200	N/A	5/30/2000	TX5,188,355	REGISTERED
1998 CUSTOM CHROM UNITED STATES	IE WINTER CAT 31333-97-35	ALOG 5/3/200	N/A	5/3/2000	TX5,097,756	REGISTERED
1999 CUSTOM CHROM UNITED STATES	31333-97-36	5/2/200	N/A	5/3/2000	TX4,194,469	REGISTERED
1999 CUSTOM CHROM UNITED STATES	31333-97-37	5/2/200	N/A	5/3/2000	TX5,188,369	REGISTERED
1999 CUSTOM CHROM UNITED STATES	31333-97-38	5/2/200	N/A	5/3/2000	TX5,187,188	REGISTERED
2000 CUSTOM CHROM UNITED STATES	31333-97-39	5/2/200	N/A	5/3/2000	TX5,207,188	REGISTERED
2000 CUSTOM CHROM UNITED STATES	31333-97-40	3/12/20	N/A	3/13/2001	TX5,366,815	REGISTERED
2000 CUSTOM CHROM UNITED STATES	IE SPRING CATA 31333-97-41	ALOG 5/2/200	N/A	5/3/2000	TX5,182,332	REGISTERED

7

TITLE OF WORK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS
2001 CUSTOM CHROME ANNUAL CAT UNITED STATES 31333-97-42	ALOG 2/27/20	N/A	2/28/2001	TX5,349,509	REGISTERED
2001 CUSTOM CHROME SPRING SUPP UNITED STATES 31333-97-43	LEMENTAL 3/12/20	CATALOG N/A	3/13/2001	TX5,270,253	REGISTERED
2002 CUSTOM CHROME ANNUAL CAT UNITED STATES 31333-97-44	'ALOG 11/13/2	N/A	11/13/20	TX5,529,775	REGISTERED
2003 CUSTOM CHROME CATALOG UNITED STATES 31333-97-46	9/16/20	TX5,583,285		TX5,583,285	REGISTERED
2004 CUSTOM CHROME ANNUAL CAT UNITED STATES 31333-97-47	ALOG 3/8/200	TX5,946,899	3/8/2004	TX5,946,899	REGISTERED
'96 CUSTOM CHROME CATALOG UNITED STATES 31333-97-24	11/16/1	N/A	11/20/19	TX4,198,953	REGISTERED
CHRISTMAS CATALOG CUSTOM CHR UNITED STATES 31333-97-10	ROME 10/28/1	N/A	11/2/1992	TX3,434,816	REGISTERED
CUSTOM CHROME 1985 APPAREL & AUNITED STATES 31333-97-1	ACCESSORI 10/31/1	ES CATALOG N/A	UE 8/26/1985	TX1,687,598	REGISTERED
CUSTOM CHROME 1987 CATALOG UNITED STATES 31333-97-3	5/31/19	N/A	6/2/1988	TX2,331,215	REGISTERED
CUSTOM CHROME 1988 CATALOG UNITED STATES 31333-97-4	5/20/19	N/A	5/31/1988	TX2,332,802	REGISTERED
CUSTOM CHROME 1989 CATALOG UNITED STATES 31333-97-5	8/17/19	N/A	8/24/1989	TX3,061,005	REGISTERED
CUSTOM CHROME 1990 CATALOG UNITED STATES 31333-97-7	9/6/199	N/A	9/16/1991	TX3.152,110	REGISTERED
CUSTOM CHROME 1991 CATALOG UNITED STATES 31333-97-8	9/6/199	N/A	9/16/1991	TX3,152,109	REGISTERED
CUSTOM CHROME 1992 CATALOG UNITED STATES 31333-97-11	11/12/1	N/A	11/22/19	TX3,199,134	REGISTERED
CUSTOM CHROME '97 CATALOG UNITED STATES 31333-97-31	1/8/199	N/A	1/13/1997	TX4,459,059	REGISTERED
CUSTOM CHROME CATALOG FOR SO UNITED STATES 31333-97-28	3/20/19	N/A	3/28/1996	TX4,253,993	REGISTERED
CUSTOM CHROME CHRISTMAS GIFT UNITED STATES 31333-97-19	11/4/19	N/A	11/14/19	TX3,957,200	REGISTERED
CUSTOM CHROME INC. 1986 CATALO UNITED STATES 31333-97-2	OG 5/20/19	N/A 8	5/31/1988	TX2,309,001	REGISTERED

TITLE OF WORK		FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS		
CUSTOM CHROME JUNE '94 CATALOG UPDATE								
UNITED STATES	31333-97-18	8/31/19	N/A	9/9/1994	TX3,887,356	REGISTERED		
CUSTOM CHROME NEW STUFF 93								
UNITED STATES	31333-97-14	5/14/19	N/A	5/25/1993	TX3,558,631	REGISTERED		
CUSTOM CHROME NI	EW STUFF FOR '	92						
UNITED STATES	31333-97-9	4/6/199	N/A	5/13/1992	TX3,305,029	REGISTERED		
CUSTOM CHROME SU	MMER '96 CATA	ALOG						
UNITED STATES	31333-97-26	1/8/199	N/A	1/31/1997	TX4,457,831	REGISTERED		
CUSTOM CHROME UI	PDATE							
UNITED STATES	31333-97-6	9/6/199	N/A	9/16/1991	TX3,151,143	REGISTERED		
CUSTOM CHROME WINTER '96 CATALOG								
UNITED STATES	31333-97-27	1/8/199	N/A	1/13/1997	TX4,459,179	REGISTERED		
FEBRUARY '94 CATALOG UPDATE								
UNITED STATES	31333-97-16	5/17/19	N/A	5/17/1994	TX3,825,381	REGISTERED		
INFERNO								
UNITED STATES	31333-97-29	3/13/19	N/A	3/21/1996	VA783,631	REGISTERED		
UNITED STATES	31333-97-17	6/24/19	N/A	7/18/1994	TX3,859,989	REGISTERED		
REVTECH WHEELS, AS SHOWN AND DESCRIBED ON PAGES 392, 394 &								
UNITED STATES	31333-97-12	3/9/199	N/A	3/9/1992	TX3,372,669	REGISTERED		
SPRING '95 CATALOG UPDATE								
UNITED STATES	31333-97-21	3/14/19	N/A	3/24/1995	TX4,021,487	REGISTERED		
STYLIZED DRAWING OF V-IWIN ENGINE								
UNITED STATES	31333-97-30	7/3/199	N/A	8/19/1996	VA809,763	REGISTERED		
SUMMER '95 CATALOG UPDATE								
UNITED STATES	31333-97-22	8/23/19	N/A	9/5/1995	TX4,120,857	REGISTERED		

9

RECORDED: 04/29/2005